Authorized Users

Central Office
Central Office
Central Office - Gail Enders

Central Office - Gail Enders
Food Service - John Rosenberg
Central Office - Ed Canning
Operations - James Zeldenrust

White Cloud Public Schools
District Credit Card Information

Credit Limit

5,000.00
1,500.00
5,000.00

4,000.00
4,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

Card Type

Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA






